Before we apply any of the proceeds for any uses, they likely will be temporarily invested in short-term investment
securities. The precise amounts and timing of the application of proceeds has yet to be determined by our
management.
We will not receive any proceeds from sales of our common stock by the selling shareholders.
CAPITALIZATION
The following table sets forth our consolidated capitalization as of September 30, 2016 (i) on an actual basis and
(ii) as adjusted to give effect to the sale of shares of common stock by us at a price of $12.00 per share, for total net
proceeds of approximately $28,000,000.

This information should be read together with our consolidated financial statements and other financial information
set forth in our Quarterly Report on Form 10-Q for the period ended September 30, 2016, which is incorporated herein
by reference.

Actual
At
September
30, 2016
(unaudited)

As Adjusted
At
September
30, 2016
(unaudited)

Long-Term Debt $- $-

Stockholders' Equity
Preferred stock, $.01 par value; 2,500,000 shares authorized; -0- shares issued and
outstanding $- $-
Common stock, $.01 par value; 20,000,000 shares authorized; 8,887,344 shares issued
before the offering (11,387,344 shares pro forma)(1); 7,912,875 shares outstanding
before the offering (10,412,875 shares pro forma)(1) 88,873 113,873
Capital in excess of par 37,891,275 65,866,275
Accumulated other comprehensive income 1,681,065 1,681,065
Retained earnings 19,002,460 19,002,460
Treasury stock, at cost, 974,469 shares (1,995,462 ) (1,995,462 )
Total stockholders' equity 56,668,211  84,668,211
Total capitalization $56,668,211 $ 84,668,211
____________
(1)Assumes that the underwriters' purchase option has not been exercised.
S-20

Edgar Filing: KINGSTONE COMPANIES, INC. - Form 424B2

29

MARKET FOR COMMON STOCK AND
RELATED SHAREHOLDER MATTERS
Our common stock is currently listed for trading on The NASDAQ Capital Market under the symbol "KINS." At
January 25, 2017, there were 7,928,867 shares of common stock outstanding. At January 25, 2017, there were 270
holders of record of our common stock.
The last reported sales price of our common stock on January 25, 2017 was $12.30 per share. The following table
shows the high and low sales prices per share for our common stock by calendar quarter for the periods indicated. The

[…]

SECURITY OWNERSHIP OF CERTAIN BENEFICIAL
OWNERS AND MANAGEMENT

The following table sets forth certain information as of January 25, 2017 regarding the beneficial ownership of our
common stock by (i) each person who we believe to be the beneficial owner of more than 5% of our outstanding
common stock, (ii) each present director, (iii) each person listed in the Summary Compensation Table under
"Executive Compensation" in our Annual Report on Form 10-K for the year ended December 31, 2015, incorporated
by reference in this prospectus supplement and the accompanying prospectus, (iv) all of our present executive officers
and directors as a group, and (v) each selling shareholder.  The percentages of common stock beneficially owned are
based on 7,928,867 shares of common stock outstanding on January 25, 2017 and 10,428,867 shares to be outstanding
after the completion of this offering (assuming no exercise of the underwriters' purchase option).

S-22

Edgar Filing: KINGSTONE COMPANIES, INC. - Form 424B2

31

Prior to this Offering

Shares
Offered

After this Offering

Shares Beneficially Owned Shares Beneficially
Owned

Number of
Shares

Percentage of
Shares

Number of
Shares

Percentage
of Shares

Selling Shareholders:

Barry B. Goldstein(1) 1,003,550
(17)(18) 12.4% 202,046 801,504

 (31) 7.5%

Barry B. Goldstein Rollover IRA 23,400
(17)(19) 0.3% 23,400 - -

Barry B. Goldstein Roth IRA 12,500
(17)(19) 0.2% 12,500 - -

Lauren Goldstein(2) 144,161
(17)(19) 1.8% 32,580 111,581 1.1%

Jason Goldstein(3) 64,000 0.8% 14,464 49,536 0.5%
Amanda Goldstein(4) 50,000 0.6% 11,300 38,700 0.4%

Jack D. Seibald(5) 20,990
(17)(20)(21)0.3% - 20,990

 (32) 0.2%

Jack D. and Stephanie Seibald(6) 113,000
(17)(22) 1.4% 27,539 85,461 0.8%

Jack D. Seibald IRA 174,824
(17)(22) 2.2% 42,255 132,569 1.3%

SDS Partners I, Ltd.(7) 100,000
(17)(22) 1.3% 22,601 77,399 0.7%

Jay M. Haft(8) 170,942
(17)(21) 2.2% 38,634 132,308 1.3%

Floyd R. Tupper(9) 28,850
(17)(21)(23)0.4% - 28,850

 (33) 0.3%

Floyd R. Tupper IRA 27,467
(17)(24) 0.3% 22,681 4,786 0.0%

Gail Tupper(10) 35,750
(17)(24) 0.5% - 35,750 0.3%

Gail Tupper IRA 8,287
(17)(24) 0.1% - 8,287 0.1%

Other Executive Officers and Directors:

Victor Brodsky(11) 31,408
(17)(25) * - 31,408

(17)(25) *

Benjamin Walden(12) 15,000
(17)(26) * - 15,000

(17)(26) *

William L. Yankus(13) -
(17) - - -

(17) -

Other 5% Shareholders:
RenaissanceRe Ventures Ltd.(14)
Renaissance Other Investments Holding II
Ltd.(14)
RenaissanceRe Holdings Ltd.(14)

595,238
(27)(28) 7.5% - 595,238

(27)(28) 5.7%

Eidelman Virant Capital, Inc.(15) 492,227 6.2% - 492,227 4.7%

Edgar Filing: KINGSTONE COMPANIES, INC. - Form 424B2

32

(27) (27)
Wedbush Opportunity Capital, LLC(16)
Wedbush Opportunity Partners, LP(16)

454,051
(27)(29) 5.7% - 454,051

(27)(29) 4.4%

All executive officers and directors as a group (7
persons)

1,910,129
(17)(30) 23.4% 424,236 1,485,893

 (17)(34) 14.0%

_______________
* Less than 1%

(1)Barry B. Goldstein is our President, Chairman of the Board and Chief Executive Officer.  His address is 15 JoysLane, Kingston, New York.
(2)Lauren Goldstein is Mr. Goldstein's wife.

S-23

Edgar Filing: KINGSTONE COMPANIES, INC. - Form 424B2

33

(3) Jason Goldstein is Mr. Goldstein's son.
(4) Amanda Goldstein is Mr. Goldstein's daughter and is one of our employees.
(5) Jack D. Seibald is one of our directors.  His address is 1336 Boxwood Drive West, Hewlett Harbor, New York.
(6) Stephanie Seibald is Mr. Seibald's wife.
(7) SDS Partners I, Ltd. is a limited partnership for which Mr. Seibald serves as a general partner.